
SMK BANDAR CHIKU,
GUA MUSANG,
KELANTAN

14-17 Jul 2025

KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD GUA MUSANG 2025

PEREMPUAN INDIVIDU BAWAH 12 TAHUN

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 929 QAIRA binti Mohd Fishah SKC3 6  (26,17,21,28)

9/ 549 NURIN AMEERA binti Mohd Zawawi SKTMFP 2  (16,18,16,8)

5/ 784 RABIATUL AISYA FATIMA binti Ahmad Rawie SKRB 6  (15,26,24,19,17)

4/ 812 IMAN HUSNAA binti Ramlee SKC3 4  (25,19,20,23,15)

3/ 839 NUR SYAZWINA binti Mohd. Sazwan SKRB 2  (26,5,14,14)

6/ 769 AUFA NAJLA' binti Mohd Rashid SKTMFP 6  (13,14,22,20)

7/ 705 NURUL RAMADHANIS binti Muhammad Zaenal Arifin SKRB 2  (11,20,9,5)

2/ 927 IMAN NURIN QISTINA binti Azaha SKP1&2 6  (17,18,23,18)

QAIRA bMF (SKC3)

6  (24,25,13,25)

RABIATUL AISYA FATIMA bAR (SKRB)

2  (21,23,24,17)

AUFA NAJLA' bMR (SKTMFP)

6  (17,19,12,18,21)

IMAN NURIN QISTINA bA (SKP1&2)

4  (21,13,21,16,20)

QAIRA bMF (SKC3)

6  (24,19,25,21)

AUFA NAJLA' bMR (SKTMFP)

2  (19,26,22,20)

RABIATUL AISYA FATIMA bAR (SKRB)

6  (21,10,13,20,19)

IMAN NURIN QISTINA bA (SKP1&2)

4  (8,15,19,14,18)

GOLD

QAIRA bMF (SKC3)

SILVER

AUFA NAJLA' bMR (SKTMFP)

BRONZE

RABIATUL AISYA FATIMA bAR (SKRB)

Final Rank
1 QAIRA binti Mohd Fishah SKC3
2 AUFA NAJLA' binti Mohd Rashid SKTMFP
3 RABIATUL AISYA FATIMA binti Ahmad Rawie SKRB
4 IMAN NURIN QISTINA binti Azaha SKP1&2
5 IMAN HUSNAA binti Ramlee SKC3 4 (102)
6 NUR SYAZWINA binti Mohd. Sazwan SKRB 2 (59)
7 NURIN AMEERA binti Mohd Zawawi SKTMFP 2 (58)
8 NURUL RAMADHANIS binti Muhammad Zaenal Arifin SKRB 2 (45)
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GUA MUSANG,
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KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD GUA MUSANG 2025

PEREMPUAN INDIVIDU BAWAH 12 TAHUN

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 929 QAIRA binti Mohd Fishah SKC3 6  (20,23,20)

16/ 302 ALYA IRDINA binti Mohammad Anif SKSC 0  (9,8,19)

9/ 549 NURIN AMEERA binti Mohd Zawawi SKTMFP 6  (16,18,21)

8/ 653 NUR AINA ANTASYA binti Zulfekri SKP1&2 0  (14,15,9)

5/ 784 RABIATUL AISYA FATIMA binti Ahmad Rawie SKRB 6  (25,18,18)

12/ 491 NUR NAJJAH binti Mohd Bostaman SKP1&2 0  (8,11,11)

13/ 481 NUR ANIS DAYANA binti Yusri SKP1&2 2  (7,19,6,12)

4/ 812 IMAN HUSNAA binti Ramlee SKC3 6  (17,13,17,21)

3/ 839 NUR SYAZWINA binti Mohd. Sazwan SKRB 6  (26,21,22)

14/ 437 NUR ZALIA ZULAIKHA bin Muhammad Humaizi SKTMFP 0  (17,16,11)

11/ 491 WAN NAILYDHIA ERDINA binti Wan Mohd Nazariff SKC3 0  (7,13,6)

6/ 769 AUFA NAJLA' binti Mohd Rashid SKTMFP 6  (22,19,18)

7/ 705 NURUL RAMADHANIS binti Muhammad Zaenal Arifin SKRB 6  (20,19,19)

10/ 539 NURUL SWEETIE RIDYANA binti Mohammed Sohag SKRB 0  (5,7,11)

15/ 423 NUR DAMIA QALESYA binti Mohd Fairul Anuar SKTMFP 2  (8,21,12,10)

2/ 927 IMAN NURIN QISTINA binti Azaha SKP1&2 6  (14,18,16,21)

QAIRA bMF (SKC3)

6  (26,17,21,28)

NURIN AMEERA bMZ (SKTMFP)

2  (16,18,16,8)

RABIATUL AISYA FATIMA bAR (SKRB)

6  (15,26,24,19,17)

IMAN HUSNAA bR (SKC3)

4  (25,19,20,23,15)

NUR SYAZWINA bMS (SKRB)

2  (26,5,14,14)

AUFA NAJLA' bMR (SKTMFP)

6  (13,14,22,20)

NURUL RAMADHANIS bMZA (SKRB)

2  (11,20,9,5)

IMAN NURIN QISTINA bA (SKP1&2)

6  (17,18,23,18)
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